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Springpferdepriifung KI.A**

Natalia Lakomy (RSC Altmark Immekath e.V.)
Anne-Katrin Gotzel (RV Eichenhof/Schermen)
Steffen Rossau (RFV Flessau)

Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Pase e.V.)

Mathias Frauendorf (RV Prussendorf e.V)
Kristin Windisch (RV Kénigsborn 1990 e.V.)
Steffen Buchheim (RV lhleburg e.V.)

Susann Wernicke (RFV Wenddoche e.V.)
Stefan Bruchmiiller (RV Eichenhof/Schermen)
Anne-Katrin Gotzel (RV Eichenhof/Schermen)
Hans-Gunter Stirze (RV Etingen e.V.)

Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.)

Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)

Dirk Hollander (RV lhleburg e.V.)

Carsten Titsch (RFV Pase e.V.)

Steffen Rossau (RFV Flessau)

Hendrik Ernst (RV Konigsborn 1990 e.V.)
Hendrik Hollander (RV lhleburg e.V.)

Natalia Lakomy (RSC Altmark Immekath e.V.)
Steffen Lutter (SG Blau-Weiss Neuenhofe e.V.)
Steffen Lutter (SG Blau-Weiss Neuenhofe e.V.)
Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.)

Nicole Meinig (RV Lunzenau 2000 e. V.)
Simone Neuhaus (RV Kemnitz e.V.)

Steffen Rossau (RFV Flessau)

Rick Siewert (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)

Anja Neuhaus (RV Kemnitz e.V.)

Steffen Lutter (SG Blau-Weiss Neuenhofe e.V.)
Ronald Sandbrink (RFV Pase e.V.)

Steffen Buchheim (RV lhleburg e.V.)

Lutz Besecke (RV Ziepel e.V.)

Daniel Kénig (IPG Vehrte e.V)

Hans-Glinter Stirze (RV Etingen e.V.)
Christina Janina Réll (Woérmlitzer SV "90 e.V.)
Heino Kraemer (RFV v.Bliicher/Tangerhiitte e.V.)
Alena Bartel-Reichert (RV Prussendorf e.V)
Dirk Hollander (RV lhleburg e.V.)

Niels Klisener (Wormlitzer SV "90 e.V.)

Anja Kotz (RFTV am Park Osterweddingen e.V)
Tino Seeger (RV Frst Bismark Schénhausen e.V.)
Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp)
Oliver Klusener (Wérmlitzer SV "90 e.V.)

Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)

Kristin Windisch (RV Kénigsborn 1990 e.V.)
Anne-Katrin Gotzel (RV Eichenhof/Schermen)
Mirko Goéttert (RSV Kunersdorf e.V.)

Springpferdepriifung KI.A**

Oliver Klusener (Wormlitzer SV "90 e.V.)

Sebastian Kapps (RV Etingen e.V.)

Oliver Klusener (Wormlitzer SV "90 e.V.)

Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.)

Mathias Frauendorf (RV Prussendorf e.V)

Sebastian Kapps (RV Etingen e.V.)

Michael Schiecke (RFV Helmsdorf/Gerbstedt e.V.Rdesp)
Steffen Buchheim (RV lhleburg e.V.)

Daniel Koénig (IPG Vehrte e.V)

Hendrik Hollander (RV lhleburg e.V.)

567
740
131
281
166
549
99
391
475
636
36
136
189
546
733

93
171
206
654
264
266
321
565
314
543
683

597
746
68
351
416
85
203
413
540
731
97
521
602
127
135
557
504
286

453
20
31

178

554
40

212

341

447

560

Ramazoti 2
Erebus Come Back
Cellestra

Finsh 2
Ciabbo
Quenotte P
Cara 151
Lantea

Lui 75

Stolze Deern
Antonius Luzius
Cellisto
Comtess 184
Quebo 5
Cayman 29
Acolinia A
Caprice 446
Claire 103
Cooper 109
Voltina 7

Elvis 202
Endever 2
High Speed Money 2
Quito N
Gundel B
Quanta Costa 10
Zaire N

Adoro 3
Samba Oelek
Chester 248
Bandito 51
King Louis 15
Lenin 11
Calypso 428
Convoi's Gipsy
Legolas 132
Qualido 2
California
Captan
Patrizia 76
Santiano 3
Caty 5
Cellistana
Quidemo
Nena 109
Floyd Pepper

Lordana 30
Alicia 45
Annabell 451
Coach 9
Quidams Acord
Ariane 404

Corin 3

Karl jun.
Long-John-Silver
Quintana 42

8.50
8.30
8.10
8.10
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.60
6.60
6.30
6.10
6.10
6.00
5.80
0.00

8.40
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80



